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AIRTON CARVALHO DE FREITAS
AIRTON FAVARIM SOCIEDADE INDIV
ALEX DE AZEVEDO KELLETER
ALEXANDRE MAGNO PIANETTI
ALMIR DE SOUZA PINTO

ANA CAROLINA KALICINSKI CUNHA
ANAJACQUES DO COUTO E SILVA
ANDREIA ANDRADE DOS REIS
ANTONIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
BARRUECO ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS
BRUNO TELLER GIBIM

CASSIO VIEIRA CRUZ

CINTIA PERES RODRIGUES DORIGO
CONCEIGAQ J.F. LIMA

CONSUELO GICOVATE PAES MONGIN
DANIELA ANDRADE DE SOUSA
DAYVID MELO DA SILVA

DIEGO AZENHA UZUN

DIEGO CRUZ MIGUEL

DIEGO SANTIAGO Y CALDO
DOUGLAS DE MARCO

EICHENBERG E LOBATO ADVOGADOS ASSOC

FABRIZIO ALVES MUFFO

FELIPE GUSTAVO HIPOLITO

FELIX DE MELO FERREIRA
FERNANDA RIOS SOARES
FERNANDA WINIEMKO VOLLINO
FERNANDA WINIEMKO VOLLINO
FERNANDA WINIEMKO VOLLINO
FERNANDA WINIEMKO VOLLINO
FLAVIO FERNANDES FERREIRA
FRANCIEL MUNARO

GERALDO GOMES DA SILVA
GERMANO GOMES ADVOGADQOS ASSOCI
GIORDANO PRIOTTO WENZEL
GIOVANA MEDEIROS SONAGLIO SOCI
GUSTAVO SILVEIRA TIMM

HALBOUTI E KERR PINHEIRO ADVOG
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
HIGOR CASTAGINE MARINHO
HISATO BRUNO OZAKI

IGOR ANTONIO KOBYLINSKI PEREIR
ISABELA VANESSA BENTO GRILLO
ISADORA HENRICH DOS SANTOS
ISAQUE RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
JONATAN DE ALMEIDA

JULIANA MOREIRA VIANA GONCALVE
JULIANO PIMENTEL PEREIRA

KARISE DE MELO TAVARES CAVALCA
KELVIN MONTEIRO BARACHO CYSNEIROS
LANFRANCH, DIRANI E GALVAO ADV
LEONARDO DE SOUZA RAMOS
LORENA VIEIRA FERNANDES CUNHA
LUCIANA MONTEAPERTO RICOMINI

628.225.270-91

04.482.641/0001-80

801.061.700-82
045.462.006-33
655.754.317-20
070.681.947-02
012.937.236-65
072.388.047-60
875.043.833-68

06.158.193/0001-90

327.271.888-54
009.675.290-42
252.462.938-40
024.557.803-09
081.581.277-97
027.930.887-65
094.261.864-50
407.054.828-98
956.344.360-87
301.664.248-46
103.881.487-13

07.380.773/0001-90

618.065.440-91
331.488.458-38
241.213.552-53
527.656.602-04
011.763.510-36
011.763.510-36
011.763.510-36
011.763.510-36
079.678.917-75
803.150.700-72
005.765.317-82

07.740.522/0001-79

971.191.480-87

28.839.237/0001-80

983.857.630-15

39.073.341/0001-22

706.034.307-59
053.143.147-97
691.601.987-53
018.734.127-38
810.302.407-44
082.466.197-48
105.076.287-80
888.066.267-87
105.597.227-70
041.407.677-07
122.877.477-37
215.798.998-62
007.749.224-27
052.553.477-60
648.572.552-00
023.093.620-26
145.190.197-61
023.189.250-03
101.450.357-43
076.767.077-90
738.390.353-68
080.392.057-19

14.034.040/0001-69

055.985.137-57
699.491.901-34
310.683.628-80

27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
06/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
25/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
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27/11/2024
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27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
05/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024

NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
NOVEMBRO

7.172,87
5.954,45
5.112,07
9.959,11
6.309,18
5.600,01
6.487,75
4.154,73
3.663,12
2.655,96
4.463,05
56.213,56
3.814,15
6.039,75
5.488,66
5.282,85
2.093,73
3.482,54
5.147,89
6.388,85
3.966,88
1.038,74
13.211,57
14.056,13
14.081,80
5.147,89
3.290,89
3.290,89
3.290,89
3.293,04
3.494,26
4.284,32
8.056,48
3.593,48
14.547,17
2.309,06
5.246,11
4.710,91
3.183,13
1.174,49
14.547,17
14.547,17
14.547,17
14.547,17
14.547,17
14.547,17
14.547,17
14.547,17
14.547,17
8.485,01
3.235,48
8.053,37
12.369,28
14.547,17
5.148,57
14.547,17
14.309,75
5.147,89
740,13
2.945,31
4.150,67
14.547,17
14.547,17
4.428,22

TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
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TRAB. CLASSE | - B
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TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | -A
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
QUIROG CLASSE Ill - A
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
QUIROG CLASSE Il - A
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
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TRAB. CLASSE | - B
QUIROG CLASSE Il - A
TRAB. CLASSE | - B
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TRAB. CLASSE | - B
TRAB. CLASSE | - B



